LABORATORY LINES
AUTOCLAVE
All rights reserved ® KALSTEIN France S. A. S.,
OUR SERVICES
Benefits and Support
In Kalstein France, we take care of the full satisfaction of our customers, that is why we
provide value-added services of the highest level based on our experience.
Online Inductions and

pressure automatically when the pressure in chamber and
steam generator exceed the default value.
 Automatic release safety valve
 Over current protect
 Electric safety protective device: Fuse protects control
units when short circuit or overload occurs.
 Overheating protection device: High temperature deviation
in chamber actuates protective device cuts off the heating
source immediately.
Model
Chamber size
(Dia×D)
Outer size Packing size G.W. / N.W.
Powe
r
YR0B50Y 50L / Ø316×667 mm 476×616×990 mm 600×720×1200 mm 120 kg / 100 kg 3.0 KW
YR0B80Y 80L / Ø386×695 mm 546×688×1030 mm 720×820×1250 mm 130 kg / 110 kg 4.5 KW
YR0B100Y 100L / Ø386×860 mm 566× 708×1295 mm 720×820×1450 mm 140 kg / 120 kg 5.4 KW
YR0B120Y 120L / Ø450×760 mm 620× 760×1190 mm
770× 880×1380
mm
160kg / 140 kg 7.2 KW
YR0B150Y 150L / Ø500×780 mm 680× 820×1280 mm
680× 920×1450
mm
200kg / 180 kg 9.3 KW
#LETSGIVEMORE